South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:29:46 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3579 General Bill, By Jennings, Cato and Weeks
Summary: Elections dates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-13-200 SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR QUARTERLY ELECTION DATES FOR CONDUCTING REFERENDA OR OTHER BALLOT QUESTIONS
FOR ALL ENTITIES AUTHORIZED TO CONDUCT THEM.

02/19/09
02/19/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/31/09

04/01/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/02/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/16/09

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-6

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, EH Pitts, MA Pitts, Haley, Toole, GM Smith, Crawford,
Bedingfield, Millwood, Wylie, and Frye HJ-55

Amended HJ-93

Read second time HJ-95

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-11 HJ-95

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-54

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19

Referred to Subcommittee: Campsen (ch), Cleary, Scott

Page 1 of 1



