

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3579 General Bill, By Jennings, Cato and Weeks

Summary: Elections dates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-13-200 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR QUARTERLY ELECTION DATES FOR CONDUCTING REFERENDA OR OTHER BALLOT QUESTIONS FOR ALL ENTITIES AUTHORIZED TO CONDUCT THEM.

02/19/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
02/19/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
03/25/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-6
03/26/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Weeks
03/31/09	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, EH Pitts, MA Pitts, Haley, Toole, GM Smith, Crawford, Bedingfield, Millwood, Wylie, and Frye HJ-55
04/01/09	House	Amended HJ-93
04/01/09	House	Read second time HJ-95
04/01/09	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-11 HJ-95
04/02/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-54
04/14/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
04/14/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19
04/16/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Campsen (ch), Cleary, Scott